
Incident Number Date/Time Arrestee Arrest Charge

21ES006165 9/28/2021 17:43 JUVENILE Domestic Assault 13 VSA 1042 13B

21ES006016 9/23/2021 11:39 Driving with a Criminally Suspended License 23 VSA 674

21ES005963 9/21/2021 16:07 Cox, Joseph S Operation Without Consent - Aggravated 23 VSA 1094(B) 90Z

21ES005905 9/19/2021 2:34 Russell, Alex M Driving Under The Influence - First Offense 23 VSA 1201 90D

21ES005891 9/18/2021 14:51 Allen, Michael L, Jr Violation Of Conditions Of Release (Other) 13 VSA 7559(E) 90Z

21ES005797 9/15/2021 10:39 JUVENILE Excessive Speed 23 VSA 1097 90Z

21ES005780 9/14/2021 17:05 Bailey, Richard K Driving Under The Influence - Second And Subsequent Offense 23 VSA 1201 90D

21ES005728 9/12/2021 16:56 Boragine, Ethan J Unlawful Trespass (Misdemeanor) 13 VSA 3705 90J

21ES005647 9/8/2021 22:01 Sullivan, Heather L Burglary 13 VSA 1201 220

21ES005592 9/7/2021 8:14 Sizen, Christopher W Grand Larceny 13 VSA 2501 23H

21ES005557 9/5/2021 21:20 Limoge, Brian Driving Under The Influence - First Offense 23 VSA 1201 90D

21ES005444 9/2/2021 20:02 Domestic Assault - 1st Degree Aggravated 13 VSA 1043 13A

21ES005410 9/1/2021 21:27 Simple Assault 13 VSA 1023 13B

21ES005397 9/1/2021 11:56 Wilbert, Matthew R Driving Under The Influence - Second And Subsequent Offense 23 VSA 1201 90D

21ES005391 9/1/2021 8:30 JUVENILE Unlawful Mischief (Felony) 13 VSA 3701(A) 290

21ES005373 8/31/2021 11:45 JUVENILE Unlawful Mischief (Felony) 13 VSA 3701(A) 290

21ES005278 8/28/2021 15:14 Aggravated Assault 13 VSA 1024 13A

21ES005278 8/28/2021 15:14 Simple Assault 13 VSA 1023 13B

21ES005278 8/28/2021 15:14 Garvey, Joshua M Simple Assault 13 VSA 1023 13B

21ES005199 8/26/2021 7:46 Aiding In Commission Of Felony 13 VSA 3 90Z

21ES005199 8/26/2021 7:46 Burglary 13 VSA 1201 220

21ES005109 8/23/2021 11:52 Drugs - Methamphetamine, Possession -Misdemeanor 18 VSA 4234a(A)(1) 35A

21ES003201 6/9/2021 15:43 Weeks, Joshua I Burglary 13 VSA 1201 220




